CITY: ST PETER
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INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$3,989,519
$1,619,594
$6,524,133
$1,542,075
$4,246,051
$22,321,919
$534,228
$1,537,220
$33,307,757
$460,612
$943,468
$2,554,704
$904, 854
$3,979,010
$2,675,222
$961,259
$10,909,378
$1,944,657
$259,455
$348,607

$119,124,661
$220,688,383

CITY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES

$10,492
$842,933
$1,144,193
$1,278,530
$3,793,108
$1,772,094
$166,857
$1,324,140
$10,322,501
$426,015
$24,917
$1,064,299
$863,656
$1,846,253
$11,528
$923,072
$10,339,589
$1,286,837
$168,989
$238,403
$11,735,546

$49,583,952

SALES TAX

$682
$54,793
$76,369
$83,104
$246,555
$115,184
$10, 844
$86,072
$735,460
$27,692
$1,620
$69,175
$56,139
$120,007
$749
$64,947
$690,034
$83,646
$10,984
$17,587
$762,806

$3,314,449

USE TAX
$1,946

$1,079
$0

$74

$0
$39,041

$58,321

TOTAL TAX

$2,628
$54,827
$76,765
$83,104
$246,596
$116,872
$10, 844
$86,072
$742,602
$28,197
$1,899
$75,172
$56,139
$120,021
$834
$64,947
$691,113
$83,646
$11,058
$17,587
$801, 847

$3,372,770
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